Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz
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Stand:

Mannschaft

Die Do Pici's

Die Daltons

Die wilden Teutonen
Kneipenterroristen

11.04.2011

Mannschaftswertung Frihjahr 2011

Teiln. Punkte
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42
37
24
23

Spiele

30
17
30
31

Diff.

12
20
-6
-8

B2

98
81
60
61

Sitze

75
56
71
72

Bemerkung



